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GULF COMPETITION DILMUN CLUB

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0000Z01_C74 3.0 Report Created  SUN 20 APR 2025 6:40

Session 1

FRI 18 APR 2025  16:30

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner ResultDecision

RED
BLUE

1 1 Men's Minimum (38-36kg) SALMAN RAFIQUE BRN
BEAR  BACON UAE

RED WP4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SALMAN ALFAW AHMED JAMAL
ALWAI ALHAMRI
ALI ALTHAWADI
ISMAIL GABER
MAHMOOD ABDULJALIL

29:28
29:28
30:27
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

2 4 Men's Light Welter (63.5kg) PRAKASH LIMBU BRN
ALI  BUKALAF BRN BLUE WP3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HAMID LAKHAL SAGER ALKAABI
ISMAIL GABER
ALWAI ALHAMRI
MAHMOOD ABDULJALIL
ANAS BUQAIS

29:28
29:28
28:29
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

3 2 Men's Bantam (54kg) IBRAHIM ABDULLA BRN
ABDULRAHMAN ALSHAREEF KUW BLUE RSCR3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SULTAN MUBARAK SALMAN ALFAW
AHMED JAMAL
ALI ALTHAWADI
SAGER ALKAABI
ISMAIL GABER

27:30
18:20
26:30
18:20
18:20

RED
BLUE

4 8  (57kg) ABDULAZIZ HASSAN BRN
ABDULRAHMAN ALMUDAHKI BRN BLUE WP5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ALWAI ALHAMRI HAMID LAKHAL
ISMAIL GABER
SALMAN ALFAW
ANAS BUQAIS
MAHMOOD ABDULJALIL

27:30
28:29
28:29
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

5 11  (92.5kg) ISAAC AUGUSTINE BRN
OMAR HASSAWI KUW

RED RSCR2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAHMOOD ABDULJALIL AHMED JAMAL
ALI ALTHAWADI
ALWAI ALHAMRI
SAGER ALKAABI
ANAS BUQAIS

10:8
10:8
10:8
10:8
10:8

RED
BLUE

6 3 Men's Light (60kg) ATEF ALSHAREEF KUW
FRANKY BACON UAE

RED WP5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ISMAIL GABER SALMAN ALFAW
AHMED JAMAL
SAGER ALKAABI
HAMID LAKHAL
SULTAN MUBARAK

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

7 6 Women's Feather (75kg) KRISZTEN NILEBORG BRN
ALY AMR UAE BLUE WP3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ANAS BUQAIS MAHMOOD ABDULJALIL
HAMID LAKHAL
SAGER ALKAABI
AHMED JAMAL
ALWAI ALHAMRI

28:29
27:30
27:30
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

8 10  (63.5kg) AHMED ATTIA BRN
MOSHIN JAMAL OMA

RED WP4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SAGER ALKAABI SALMAN ALFAW
ISMAIL GABER
HAMID LAKHAL
ALI ALTHAWADI
SULTAN MUBARAK

29:28
29:28
30:27
28:29
30:27
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GULF COMPETITION DILMUN CLUB

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0000Z01_C74 3.0 Report Created  SUN 20 APR 2025 6:40

Session 1

FRI 18 APR 2025  16:30

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner ResultDecision

RED
BLUE

9 7  (57kg) MOHAMMED ALI BRN
HAMZA ABDULSALAM UAE BLUE WP5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AHMED JAMAL ALI ALTHAWADI
SULTAN MUBARAK
MAHMOOD ABDULJALIL
SALMAN ALFAW
ALWAI ALHAMRI

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

10 9  (63.5kg) KAIDEN ZAMAN BRN
MUHAMMED RAFI UAE

RED WP5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SAGER ALKAABI ALWAI ALHAMRI
SALMAN ALFAW
AHMED JAMAL
HAMID LAKHAL
ANAS BUQAIS

30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

11 5 Men's Middle (75kg) HASAN MAHRAN BRN
MOHAMMAD SHAFI BRN

RED WP5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAHMOOD ABDULJALIL AHMED JAMAL
ALWAI ALHAMRI
ISMAIL GABER
HAMID LAKHAL
ALI ALTHAWADI

30:26
30:25
30:26
30:26
30:26

LEGEND
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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GULF COMPETITION DILMUN CLUB

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0000Z02_C74 1.0 Report Created  SUN 20 APR 2025 6:45

Session 2

FRI 18 APR 2025  19:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 17  (75kg) ABDULAZIZ BUSHAGER BRN
SAIF ALYAQUBI OMA BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ALWAI ALHAMRI AHMED JAMAL
ANAS BUQAIS
SALMAN ALFAW
ISMAIL GABER
SAGER ALKAABI

29:28
29:28
27:30
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

2 18  (80kg) ANAS ALZALLAQI BRN
ABBAASGULU SHADINSKI BRN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ISMAIL GABER MAHMOOD ABDULJALIL
SULTAN MUBARAK
FRANCIS ANYANWU
SAGER ALKAABI
HAMID LAKHAL

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

3 19  (70kg) YOUSSEF BOUZGARROU BRN
OMAR AHMED BRN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SAGER ALKAABI AHMED JAMAL
ALWAI ALHAMRI
SULTAN MUBARAK
MAHMOOD ABDULJALIL
ANAS BUQAIS

30:27
29:28
28:29
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

4 15 Women's Feather (57kg) MARYAM KHAMIS BRN
DANA QAT

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ZAHIEH ALSUBEI SALMAN ALFAW
SAGER ALKAABI
HAMID LAKHAL
ALI ALTHAWADI
SULTAN MUBARAK

30:27
30:27
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

5 14 Men's Super Heavy (+92kg) MICHAEL DOUGLAS BRN
WAHAB ALSHAYA KUW BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HAMID LAKHAL AHMED JAMAL
ALWAI ALHAMRI
SALMAN ALFAW
ZAHIEH ALSUBEI
MAHMOOD ABDULJALIL

26:29
26:29
25:30
28:27
27:28

RED
BLUE

6 20  (68kg) FADI FADHUL BRN
AHMED albahreni KUW

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ALWAI ALHAMRI ISMAIL GABER
ZAHIEH ALSUBEI
HAMID LAKHAL
ALI ALTHAWADI
MAHMOOD ABDULJALIL

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

7 12 Men's Feather (57kg) NAZIM KHAN BRN
MAYJANA SAID BRN BLUE RSC-I R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AHMED JAMAL ISMAIL GABER
ZAHIEH ALSUBEI
HAMID LAKHAL
ALI ALTHAWADI
SULTAN MUBARAK

10:9
10:9
10:9

9:10
10:9

RED
BLUE

8 16  (63.5kg) ALI MOHAMMED BRN
ZAID TOUQAN UAE BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAHMOOD ABDULJALIL ALWAI ALHAMRI
SALMAN ALFAW
ZAHIEH ALSUBEI
SAGER ALKAABI
SULTAN MUBARAK

27:29
28:29
27:29
29:28
26:30
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GULF COMPETITION DILMUN CLUB

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0000Z02_C74 1.0 Report Created  SUN 20 APR 2025 6:45

Session 2

FRI 18 APR 2025  19:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 13 Men's Light Middle (71kg) DANY ELLAHIB BRN
ABDULLAH MUHAMMAD UAE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HAMID LAKHAL AHMED JAMAL
ZAHIEH ALSUBEI
ISMAIL GABER
MAHMOOD ABDULJALIL
SULTAN MUBARAK

27:30
28:29
27:30
26:30
27:30

LEGEND
Rn Round number RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WO Walkover WP Win on points
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