



## **Session Results**



#### Session 1

### FRI 18 APR 2025 16:30

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Rescil	tion
1	1	Men's Minimum (38-36kg)		RED BLUE	SALMAN RAFIQUE BEAR BACON		BRN UAE	RED	W4F1	
		R	eferee:		SALMAN ALFAW	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		AHMED JAMAL ALWAI ALHAMRI ALI ALTHAWADI ISMAIL GABER MAHMOOD ABDULJALII		29:28 29:28 30:27 28:29 30:27
2	4	Men's Light Welter (63.5kg)	)	RED BLUE	PRAKASH LIMBU ALI BUKALAF		BRN BRN	BLUE	V8F2	
		R	eferee:		HAMID LAKHAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		SAGER ALKAABI ISMAIL GABER ALWAI ALHAMRI MAHMOOD ABDULJALII ANAS BUQAIS	-	29:28 29:28 28:29 28:29 27:30
3	2	Men's Bantam (54kg)		RED	IBRAHIM ABDULLA		BRN			
3	2	Men's Bantain (04kg)		BLUE	ABDULRAHMAN ALSHAREEF		KUW	BLUE	H#83C	
		R	eferee:		SULTAN MUBARAK	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		SALMAN ALFAW AHMED JAMAL ALI ALTHAWADI SAGER ALKAABI ISMAIL GABER		27:30 18:20 26:30 18:20 18:20
4	8	(57kg)		RED BLUE	ABDULAZIZ HASSAN ABDULRAHMAN ALMUDAHKI		BRN BRN	BLUE	V\$FP)	
		R	eferee:		ALWAI ALHAMRI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		HAMID LAKHAL ISMAIL GABER SALMAN ALFAW ANAS BUQAIS MAHMOOD ABDULJALII		27:30 28:29 28:29 27:30 28:29
5	11	(92.5kg)		RED	ISAAC AUGUSTINE		BRN	RED	RTS2C	
		(* - 5)		BLUE	OMAR HASSAWI		KUW			
		R	eferee:		MAHMOOD ABDULJALIL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		AHMED JAMAL ALI ALTHAWADI ALWAI ALHAMRI SAGER ALKAABI ANAS BUQAIS		10:8 10:8 10:8 10:8 10:8
6	3	Men's Light (60kg)		RED	ATEF ALSHAREEF		KUW	RED	V\$FD	
				BLUE	FRANKY BACON		UAE			
		R	eferee:		ISMAIL GABER	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		SALMAN ALFAW AHMED JAMAL SAGER ALKAABI HAMID LAKHAL SULTAN MUBARAK		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
7	6	Women's Feather (75kg)		RED BLUE	KRISZTEN NILEBORG ALY AMR		BRN UAE	BLUE	VSIF2	
		R	eferee:		ANAS BUQAIS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		MAHMOOD ABDULJALII HAMID LAKHAL SAGER ALKAABI AHMED JAMAL ALWAI ALHAMRI	-	28:29 27:30 27:30 30:27 30:27
8	10	(63.5kg)		RED BLUE	AHMED ATTIA MOSHIN JAMAL		BRN OMA	RED	W4F1	
		R	eferee:		SAGER ALKAABI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		SALMAN ALFAW ISMAIL GABER HAMID LAKHAL ALI ALTHAWADI SULTAN MUBARAK		29:28 29:28 30:27 28:29 30:27

www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z01\_C74 3.0 Page 1 / 2 SWISS TIMING







#### Session 1

### FRI 18 APR 2025 16:30

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Resultion
9	7	(57kg)		RED	MOHAMMED ALI		BRN		
		· •		BLUE	HAMZA ABDULSALAM		UAE	BLUE	V\$FD
			Referee:		AHMED JAMAL	Judge 1:		ALI ALTHAWADI	27:30
						Judge 2:		SULTAN MUBARAK	27:30
						Judge 3:		MAHMOOD ABDULJALIL	. 27:30
						Judge 4:		SALMAN ALFAW	27:30
						Judge 5:		ALWAI ALHAMRI	27:30
10	9	(63.5kg)		RED	KAIDEN ZAMAN		BRN	RED	V\$FD
10	J	(00.019)		BLUE	MUHAMMED RAFI		UAE	KLD	VUIO
			Referee:		SAGER ALKAABI	Judge 1:		ALWAI ALHAMRI	30:27
						Judge 2:		SALMAN ALFAW	29:28
						Judge 3:		AHMED JAMAL	30:27
						Judge 4:		HAMID LAKHAL	30:27
						Judge 5:		ANAS BUQAIS	29:28
11	5	Men's Middle (75kg)		RED	HASAN MAHRAN		BRN	RED	V\$FD
	ŭ	o oaas (. og)		BLUE	MOHAMMAD SHAFI		BRN		
			Referee:		MAHMOOD ABDULJALIL	Judge 1:		AHMED JAMAL	30:26
						Judge 2:		ALWAI ALHAMRI	30:25
						Judge 3:		ISMAIL GABER	30:26
						Judge 4:		HAMID LAKHAL	30:26
						Judge 5:		ALI ALTHAWADI	30:26

LEGEND	LEGEND									
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points					

www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z01\_C74 3.0 Page 2 / 2 SWISS TIMING







#### Session 2

### FRI 18 APR 2025 19:00

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	17	(75kg)	RED BLUE	ABDULAZIZ BUSHAGER SAIF ALYAQUBI		BRN OMA	BLUE	WP	3:2	
		Referee	:	ALWAI ALHAMRI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		AHMED JAMAL ANAS BUQAIS SALMAN ALFAW ISMAIL GABER SAGER ALKAABI			29:28 29:28 27:30 28:29 28:29
2	18	(80kg)	RED BLUE	ANAS ALZALLAQI ABBAASGULU SHADINSKI		BRN BRN	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee	:	ISMAIL GABER	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		MAHMOOD ABDUL SULTAN MUBARAK FRANCIS ANYANW SAGER ALKAABI HAMID LAKHAL	(		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
3	19	(70kg)	RED BLUE	YOUSSEF BOUZGARROU OMAR AHMED		BRN BRN	RED	WP	4:1	
		Referee	:	SAGER ALKAABI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		AHMED JAMAL ALWAI ALHAMRI SULTAN MUBARAK MAHMOOD ABDUL ANAS BUQAIS			30:27 29:28 28:29 29:28 30:27
4	15	Women's Feather (57kg)	RED BLUE	MARYAM KHAMIS DANA		BRN QAT	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee	:	ZAHIEH ALSUBEI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		SALMAN ALFAW SAGER ALKAABI HAMID LAKHAL ALI ALTHAWADI SULTAN MUBARAK	(		30:27 30:27 29:28 29:28 29:28
5	14	Men's Super Heavy (+92kg)	RED BLUE	MICHAEL DOUGLAS		BRN KUW	DILLE	WD	4.1	
		Referee		WAHAB ALSHAYA HAMID LAKHAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KUW	BLUE  AHMED JAMAL ALWAI ALHAMRI SALMAN ALFAW ZAHIEH ALSUBEI MAHMOOD ABDUL	WP JALIL	4:1	26:29 26:29 25:30 28:27 27:28
6	20	(68kg)	RED	FADI FADHUL		BRN	RED	WO		
		Referee	BLUE :	AHMED albahreni ALWAI ALHAMRI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KUW	ISMAIL GABER ZAHIEH ALSUBEI HAMID LAKHAL ALI ALTHAWADI MAHMOOD ABDUL	JALIL		- - - -
7	12	Men's Feather (57kg)	RED BLUE	NAZIM KHAN MAYJANA SAID		BRN BRN	BLUE	RSC-I	R2	
		Referee		AHMED JAMAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		ISMAIL GABER ZAHIEH ALSUBEI HAMID LAKHAL ALI ALTHAWADI SULTAN MUBARAK	ζ		10:9 10:9 10:9 9:10 10:9
8	16	(63.5kg)	RED BLUE	ALI MOHAMMED ZAID TOUQAN		BRN UAE	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Referee	:	MAHMOOD ABDULJALIL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		ALWAI ALHAMRI SALMAN ALFAW ZAHIEH ALSUBEI SAGER ALKAABI SULTAN MUBARAK	(		27:29 28:29 27:29 29:28 26:30

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BX0000Z02\_C74 1.0

Page 1 / 2 SWISS TIMING







#### Session 2

### FRI 18 APR 2025 19:00

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision	
9	13	Men's Light Middle (71kg)	RED BLUE	DANY ELLAHIB ABDULLAH MUHAMMAD		BRN UAE	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:		HAMID LAKHAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:		AHMED JAMAL ZAHIEH ALSUBEI ISMAIL GABER MAHMOOD ABDU		27:30 28:29 27:30 26:30	
					Judge 5:		SULTAN MUBARA	ιK	27:30	

LEGEND										
Rn	Round number	RSC-I	Referee Stops Contest – Injury	wo	Walkover	WP	Win on points			

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BX0000Z02\_C74 1.0 Page 2 / 2 SWISS TIMING